Industrial Field & Hazardous Locations
Explosion Proof Light
D Series
Venas Co.,Ltd
Flat/Rm 1101D,11/F Lippo Sun Plaza 28,Canton Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, HongKong.
Applications

 Class I, Div. 2, Groups A,B,C,D
 Class II, Div. 1, Groups E,F,G
 Class II, Div. 2, Groups F,G
 Class III
Marine Marking
UL 1598A
ABS
Other Rating
IP 66
IK 10
• Housing: Aluminum
• Lens: Tempered glass
• Hardware: stainless steel
• Mounting Bracket: stainless steel
Model Wattage Color Temperature Voltage Lumens Warranty CRI
EX-20W D2YZDA 20W 2800
EX-40W D2YZDA 40W 5600
EX-60W D2YZDA 60W 8400
EX-80W D2YZDA 80W 11200
EX-100W DYZDA 100W 14000
EX-150W DYZDA 150W 21000
EX-200W DYZDA 200W 28000
3 Hours5 years 802200K-7000K
AC100-277V (by driver or by
IC) Or AC200-480V (<65W)
Or DC12-48V